Certified Senior Advisors



As Certified Senior Advisors, BrightStar owners Ed and Carolyn have successfully completed all designation requirements. The Society of Certified Senior Advisors®(SCSA) ensures that CSAs uphold the standards of the CSA Code of Professional Responsibility (monitored and enforced by the CSA Board of Standards), fulfill requirements for continuing education, and continue to learn about important issues facing seniors. As a

result, we have advanced knowledge and practical tools to serve seniors at the highest level.

What this means to our consumers:

We understand and can advise on all of the issues and challenges faced by today's seniors and their families, and can connect you to valuable resources beyond the excellent home care we provide.



Carolyn Jones, RNC, is certified by the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC) and is a member of the American College of Healthcare Executives and the Psychiatric Nurses Association. She holds MSN and MBA degrees from DeSales University in Allentown, where she was inducted into Sigma Theta Tau (the Honor Society of Nursing) and named an Eastern Pennsylvania Healthcare Executive Network (EPAHEN) finalist in Dr. Hal Dolenga's Emerging Leader Award Program. She received her BSN from East Stroudsburg University and also holds a BS in healthcare management. Carolyn is Certified by the National Council of Certified Dementia Practitioners, and Certified as

a Dementia Care Specialist by the NeuroCognitive Institute. www.carolynsjones.com

What this means to our consumers:

You will receive the best care possible from RN supervised caregivers who have been trained to provide only the best.

» Contact Us Find Help Now



Home

Blog

People

Services

Testimonials

Partners

Events

Dementia Care Specialists

Certified Senior Advisors

Subscribe to Blog

FAMILY RESOURCE



LifeCare | KidCare | Staffing | Career Center | Join Our Franchise Family | Login



About Us | Contact Us | Privacy Policy | Site Map © 2012 BrightStar Care. All rights reserved.

Each BrightStar Care franchise office is independently owned and operated.

Development by

http://www.brightstarcare.com/monroe-carbon-counties/certified-senior-advisors/[2/19/2012 8:16:12 PM]